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#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

Place
1
2-4

5-10

11-20

21-28

29-36

37-42

Name
Brendan Chan
Ara Chanoian
Kailey Liu
Cadiron Varakunan
Nathan Zian Wang
Austin Lu
Richard Kang
James Mourgelas
Wing Li
Jeffrey Seedhouse
Guy Hulbert
Michael Jimenez
Javier Dixon
Toy Chack Kwan
Silvano Mesiti
Zheyi[joey] Zhang
Ken Kurkowski
Lucas Sun
Maurice Smith
Lorcan Duffy
Ted Speevak
Larry Zhou Chen
Kush Kheni
Quentin Ma
Dave Cozens
Christopher Swinburne
Nolan Wu
Robert J Armstrong
Anoush Avakian
Noah Chung
Guanlin Zhou
Alex Mou
Justin Li
Yuntian [denis] Shen
Ian Gao
Mathusha Jeyakumar
Yiguo Gao
Patrick Yu Wang
Stephanie Xiao
Joshua Knott
Nameer Noor Issani
Nathaneil Donaldson

ID
165022
161991
168091
177048
161735
169738
175618
108540
155459
146593
162725
177666
162862
162706
107489
170036
104537
171660
101793
171290
165973
172054
160823
177463
111622
172248
160709
100034
175666
177781
176305
160850
154417
172778
177611
160525
169414
167464
167303
176630
166328
176213

Rating
1320
1589
1387
1348
1597
1134
 993
1312
1583
1539
1350
unr.
1408
1544
1379
 942
1553
1203
1375
1301
1319
 522
 962
unr.
1025
unr.
1567
1566
 979
unr.
1054
 964
1453
 852
unr.
 975
 548
 987
1007
unr.
 998
unr.

Rd 1
W37
W24
W15
H---
L29
W42
H---
W35
W38
W23
W48
W39
W47
W32
L3
L33
D41
D43
W51
H---
D30
W27
L10
L2
B---
W52
L22
H---
W5
D21
W40
L14
W16
H---
L8
H---
L1
L9
L12
L31
D17
L6

Rd 2
W12
W31
W29
H---
W34
L14
H---
H---
H---
H---
W26
L1
W22
W6
W39
W42
W30
W41
H---
H---
W43
L13
W35
L37
L33
L11
H---
H---
L3
L17
L2
W51
W25
L5
L23
H---
W24
W48
L15
W47
L18
L16

Rd 3
D13
L3
W2
H---
W32
L20
W40
H---
D18
W21
W14
W38
D1
L11
W37
W28
D19
D9
D17
W6
L10
W25
H---
W51
L22
L31
W41
L16
W49
W43
W26
L5
H---
L39
L47
H---
L15
L12
W34
L7
L27
W48

Rd 4
W33
W8
W11
W30
W13
W47
W17
L2
W29
H---
L3
D15
L5
D18
D12
D19
L7
D14
D16
H---
W22
L21
D27
W39
W49
D32
D23
U---
L9
L4
H---
D26
L1
W37
W51
U---
L34
L40
L24
W38
H---
D43

Rd 5
D2
D1
H---
W33
L10
W24
W14
W23
W11
W5
L9
W13
L12
L7
D21
H---
D29
H---
L20
W19
D15
W44
L8
L6
W40
H---
W31
W34
D17
W36
L27
X46
L4
L28
H---
L30
W39
W49
L37
L25
W47
H---

Rd 6
W3
W7
L1
W12
W20
W21
L2
W25
U---
U---
D16
L4
W29
W31
D18
D11
W22
D15
W30
L5
L6
L17
W40
W41
L8
W38
U---
W32
L13
L19
L14
L28
U---
W43
X46
W37
L36
L26
W47
L23
L24
U---

Total
 5.0
 4.5
 4.5
 4.5
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 4.0
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.5
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 3.0
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.5
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0
 2.0

T-Med
19
20.5
19
9
16.5
15.5
13.5
12
11.5
10
19
18.5
18
17.5
16.5
16
15.5
15
14
11.5
13
12.5
11.5
10
9.5
9
7.5
4.5
17
14.5
12
11
10.5
9
5
2
14
12
12
11
11
7

T-Solkoff
21
23
19
9
18.5
16.5
13.5
12
11.5
10
21
20.5
19
19.5
18.5
16
17.5
15
14
11.5
19
18.5
16
15.5
13.5
12.5
10.5
8
21.5
19
16.5
15
15.5
13
9
4.5
19
16.5
15.5
15
14.5
11

T-Cumul.
18
16
18.5
12
13
12
13.5
12.5
15
15
15.5
13.5
14
13.5
12
11.5
12
12.5
12.5
11.5
12
12
9
8
10
9
9.5
7.5
11
9
11
7.5
12.5
6.5
3.5
7
7
7
5
8
6
6

T-Op. cumul.
81.5
81.5
72.5
35
65.5
55
49.5
38.5
46
34
68.5
68
71.5
72
68.5
54
64
51.5
44.5
37.5
65
63.5
48.5
46.5
49.5
41
38
25.5
77
60.5
56
43.5
51.5
37.5
26
16
56.5
51
51
54.5
46
29.5
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#
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Place
43-46

47-50

51
52

Name
Geoffrey Swinburne
Amisha Sany Mathan Prem Kumar
Brent McKeown
Shivam Murawala
Frank Cerqua
Aniruddha Joshi
Shubham Patel
Ayaan Desai
Evan Gao
M Hassan Pishdad

ID
177779
177958
103460
176304
176675
177780
2267
175800
177612
146931

Rating
unr.
1204
unr.
 898
 922
unr.
unr.
 843
unr.
1212

Rd 1
D18
H---
H---
U---
L13
L11
H---
H---
L19
L26

Rd 2
L21
H---
H---
B---
L40
L38
H---
H---
L32
 ---

Rd 3
L30
H---
H---
U---
W35
L42
L29
U---
L24
 ---

Rd 4
D42
U---
U---
H---
L6
U---
L25
U---
L35
 ---

Rd 5
H---
L22
U---
F32
L41
U---
L38
U---
H---
 ---

Rd 6
L34
U---
L48
F35
L39
W45
U---
U---
U---
 ---

Total
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.5
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 1.0
 0.5
 0.0

T-Med
10.5
0
0
0
11.5
7
4.5
0
7
0

T-Solkoff
14
3
2
0
15.5
10.5
7
0
10.5
3

T-Cumul.
5
6
6
5
4
1
4.5
4.5
0.5
0

T-Op. cumul.
46
12
1
0
48.5
34.5
28
0
31.5
9


